INVEST
PUNJAB

Application for Change of Land Use

To

Chief Town Planner,

HUD Cell, Punjab Bureau of Investment Promotion,

Udhyog Bhavan, Sector 17,
Chandigarh

Subject: Application for change of Land Use for M/[s CENTURY PLYBOARDS INDIA LIMITED

This is to request you that change of Land Use to the site as per details attached be provided for M/s CENTURY
PLYBOARDS INDIA LIMITED (PIN - 1601344394). | am enclosing the requisite documents along with the fee as

per statutory requirement of your department. | hereby undertake that i will be using the above site for said

intended purpose and also undertake to despite anyadditional fee, if required, at any point of time.

AN
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Zone:

Site Address:
Village / Town / City:
Multiple Villages Involved?
Tehsil:

District:

Hadbast Number:

Khasra Number:

Site in MC Limit:
Revenue-Plan / Shajra-Plan:

. Jamabandi of the site area:
. Non Encumbrance Certificate of the site:
. Total Proposed Project Area (In Acres):

Total Approved Project Area:

Total Built-Up Area (sq mt):
Certified Copy of Ownership:
Certified Copy of Lease Document:

Certified Copy of Land under Agreement:

Site / Layout Plan:

Location Plan:

Linear Strip Plan:

Connecting Road:

Conformity of Land Use:

Land Use Zone Classification:

Is there any building structure exists:

Application Date: 11-Feb-2016

NA

Village Daulowal, P.O. Bhikhowal, Hoshiarpur - Dasyua Road

Daulowal

No

Hoshiarpur
Hoshiarpur

386

Enclosed Annexure
No (6 KM)

Enclosed Annexure
Enclosed Annexure
32.00

31.87

53695.50

Yes (Enclosed Annexure)
No (NA)

No (NA)

Enclosed Annexure
Enclosed Annexure
Enclosed Annexure
State Highway

NA

NA

No (NA)

Applicant Name:
Address:

2

Amit Gupta

SHOP NO. 7F-8F
CITY CENTRE
NEAR BUS STAND
Daulowal - 146001
Punjab, India
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